

- | | |
|---|---|
| Xenopicus albolarvatus, 48. | Zenaida auriculata pallens , 446.
zenaida lucida, 339. |
| YELLOW-THROAT, Maryland, 144,
484.
Western, 155. | Zenaidura macroura carolinensis,
23, 282, 344.
m. marginella, 44. |
| ZAMELODIA ludoviciana, 139, 282,
348, 359.
melanocephala, 153, 235.
m. capitalis, 211. | Zonotrichia albicollis, 138, 232, 280,
359.
gambelii, 210.
leucophrys gambeli, 151, 210,
321. |
| Zappey, Walter Reaves, obituary
notice of, 263. | l. leucophrys, 342.
l. nuttalli, 321-326. |

ERRATA.

- Page xxii, line 6 from bottom, after GREGORY, STEPHEN S., for 1916,
read 1906.
- " xxiii, " 10, for HARRISON, RICHARD C., read HARRISON, RICHARD E.
" xxx, " 26, for STORER, TRACY IRVIN read STORER, TRACY IRWIN.
" 78, " 14, for **Happy Eagle** read **Harpy Eagle**.
" 110, " 8 from bottom, for eighty-three read eighty-four.
" 111, " 9, add "and Walter FAXON, 1896-1904."
" 112, " 7, for STEINSON read STIMSON.
" 112, " 16, omit (F).
" 147, " 16, for last read first.
" 235, " 15, for **griseus** read **scolopaceus**.
" 268, " 17, for March 19, 1917 read May 19, 1917.
" 269, " 9, omit SCHAEFER, V. F.
" 347, " 31, for **bimaculatus** read **australis**.
" 350, " 28, for Del Monte read Monterey.
" 350, " 31, for B. M. read B. H.
" 375, " 8, for Mable read Mabel.
" 382, " 17, for Agnewo read Agnews.
" 382, " 20, for Oct. 6, 1866 read Oct. 1, 1866.
" 386, " 8, omit WRIGHT, HORACE WINSLOW.

DATES OF ISSUE.

- Vol. XXXIV, No. 4 — October 10, 1917.
" XXXV, No. 1 — January 5, 1918.
" XXXV, No. 2 — April 6, 1918.
" XXXV, No. 3 — July 5, 1918.